PLUMBINGHVAC
S O L U T I O N S S O L U T I O N S
W
ater Connection
Potable Water Expansion Tanks
Water Heater Connectors
Commercial Water Connectors
Specialty Connectors

F E A T U R E S
•	 304 series stainless steel
•	 Eco-friendly trivalent chromium fittings
•	 Epoxy resin coated
•	 100% leak tested
•	 CSA tested listed & approved
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
•	 Complies to ANSI Z21.24/CSA 6.10
•	 Complies to ANSI Z21.75/CSA 6.27
W A R N I N G  • This product can expose you to chemicals including Chromium (hexavalent compounds), which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects or
other reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
200
Contact: RectorSeal®              713-263-8001    800-231-3345                 713-263-7577    800-441-0051                 rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                          W
Connector with fittings
Code Description Qty
SGC38ODC12M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 12" 25
SGC38ODC12M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 25
SGC38ODC12M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 12" 25
SGC38ODC18M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 18" 25
SGC38ODC18M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 25
SGC38ODC18M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 18" 25
SGC38ODC24M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 24" 25
SGC38ODC24M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 25
SGC38ODC24M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 24" 25
SGC38ODC30M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 30" 25
SGC38ODC30M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 25
SGC38ODC30M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 30" 25
SGC38ODC36M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 36" 25
SGC38ODC36M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 25
SGC38ODC36M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 36" 25
SGC38ODC48M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 48" 25
SGC38ODC48M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 25
SGC38ODC48M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 48" 25
SGC38ODC60M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 60" 25
SGC38ODC60M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 25
SGC38ODC60M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 3/8" FIP X 60" 25
SGC38ODC72M12F12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 72" 25
SGC38ODC72M12M12 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 25
SGC38ODC72M38F38 1/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/8" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 72" 25
Connector with straight valve
SGC38ODS1C12 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 12" 25
SGC38ODS1C18 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 18" 25
SGC38ODS1C24 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 24" 25
SGC38ODS1C30 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 30" 25
SGC38ODS1C36 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 36" 25
SGC38ODS1C48 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 48" 25
SGC38ODS1C60 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 60" 25
SGC38ODS1C72 1/4" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 72" 25
Fittings
PS1 3/8" O.D. (5/8"-18) flare X 3/8" FIP 250
PS10 3/8" O.D. (5/8"-18) flare X 3/8" MIP 250
PSTWO 3/8" O.D. (5/8"-18) flare X 1/2" FIP 300
PS11 3/8" O.D. (5/8"-18) flare X 1/2" MIP 300
Valves
BS138FL 3/8" O.D. (5/8"-18) flare X 1/2" FIP gas valve 10
BS112FIP 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP gas valve - STD port 10
 3/8" O.D. (1/4" I.D.) Coated gas connector
F A L C O N  G A S  C O N N E C T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
201
Contact: RectorSeal®              713-263-8001    800-231-3345                 713-263-7577    800-441-0051                 rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                          W
 Connector with fittings
Code Description Qty
SGC12ODC12M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 12" 25
SGC12ODC12M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 25
SGC12ODC12M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 12" 25
SGC12ODC18M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 18" 25
SGC12ODC18M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 25
SGC12ODC18M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 18" 25
SGC12ODC24M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 24" 25
SGC12ODC24M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 25
SGC12ODC24M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 24" 25
SGC12ODC30M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 30" 25
SGC12ODC30M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 25
SGC12ODC30M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 30" 25
SGC12ODC36M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 36" 25
SGC12ODC36M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 25
SGC12ODC36M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 36" 25
SGC12ODC48M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 48" 25
SGC12ODC48M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 25
SGC12ODC48M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 48" 25
SGC12ODC60M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 60" 25
SGC12ODC60M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 25
SGC12ODC60M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 60" 25
SGC12ODC72M12F12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 72" 25
SGC12ODC72M12M12 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 25
SGC12ODC72M38M38 3/8" I.D. SS coated gas connector - 3/8" MIP X 3/8" MIP X 72" 25
 Connector with straight ball valve
SGC12ODS1C12 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 12" 25
SGC12ODS1C18 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 18" 25
SGC12ODS1C24 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 24" 25
SGC12ODS1C30 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 30" 25
SGC12ODS1C36 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 36" 25
SGC12ODS1C48 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 48" 25
SGC12ODS1C60 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 60" 25
SGC12ODS1C72 3/8" I.D. SS coated GC – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 72" 25
 Fittings
PS3 1/2" O.D. (3/4"-16) flare X 3/8" FIP 250
PS12 1/2" O.D. (3/4"-16) flare X 3/8" MIP 250
PS4 1/2" O.D. (3/4"-16) flare X 1/2" FIP 200
PS13 1/2" O.D. (3/4"-16) flare X 1/2" MIP 200
PS5 1/2" O.D. (3/4"-16) flare X 3/4" FIP 300
PS14 1/2" O.D. (3/4"-16) flare X 3/4" MIP 200
 Valves
BS112F 1/2" O.D. (3/4"-16) flare X 1/2" FIP gas valve 10
BS112FIP 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP gas valve - STD port 10
 1/2" O.D. (3/8" I.D.) Coated gas connector
F A L C O N  G A S  C O N N E C T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
F A L C O N  G A S  C O N N E C T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
202
Contact: RectorSeal®              713-263-8001    800-231-3345                 713-263-7577    800-441-0051                 rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                          W
Connector with fittings
Code Description Qty
SGC58ODC12M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 12" 25
SGC58ODC12M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 12" 25
SGC58ODC12M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 12" 25
SGC58ODC12M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 25
SGC58ODC12M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 12" 25
SGC58ODC18M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 18" 25
SGC58ODC18M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 18" 25
SGC58ODC18M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 18" 25
SGC58ODC18M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 25
SGC58ODC18M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 18" 25
SGC58ODC24M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 24" 25
SGC58ODC24M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 24" 25
SGC58ODC24M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 24" 25
SGC58ODC24M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 24" 25
SGC58ODC24M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 24" 25
SGC58ODC30M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 30" 25
SGC58ODC30M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 30" 25
SGC58ODC30M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 30" 25
SGC58ODC30M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 30" 25
SGC58ODC30M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 30" 25
SGC58ODC36M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 36" 25
SGC58ODC36M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 36" 25
SGC58ODC36M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 36" 25
SGC58ODC36M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 36" 25
SGC58ODC36M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 36" 25
SGC58ODC48M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 48" 25
SGC58ODC48M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 48" 25
SGC58ODC48M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 48" 25
SGC58ODC48M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 48" 25
SGC58ODC48M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 48" 25
SGC58ODC60M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 60" 25
SGC58ODC60M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 60" 25
SGC58ODC60M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 60" 25
SGC58ODC60M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 60" 25
SGC58ODC60M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 60" 25
SGC58ODC72M12F12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP X 72" 25
SGC58ODC72M12M12 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 1/2" MIP X 72" 25
SGC58ODC72M12M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1/2" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 72" 25
SGC58ODC72M34F34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 72" 25
SGC58ODC72M34M34 1/2" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 72" 25
 5/8" O.D. (1/2" I.D.) Coated gas connector
203
Contact: RectorSeal®              713-263-8001    800-231-3345                 713-263-7577    800-441-0051                 rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                          W
F A L C O N  G A S  C O N N E C T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
Connector with straight ball valve
Code Description Qty
SGC58ODS2C18 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 18" 25
SGC58ODS2C24 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 24" 25
SGC58ODS2C30 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 30" 25
SGC58ODS2C36 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 36" 25
SGC58ODS2C48 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 48" 25
SGC58ODS2C60 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 60" 25
SGC58ODS2C72 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 1/2" FIP STR VLV X 72" 25
SGC58ODS3C18 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR VLV X 18" 25
SGC58ODS3C24 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR VLV X 24" 25
SGC58ODS3C36 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR VLV X 36" 25
SGC58ODS3C48 1/2" I.D. SS coated GC - 1/2" MIP X 3/4" FIP STR VLV X 48" 25
Fittings
PS6 5/8" O.D. (15/16"-16) flare X 1/2" FIP 200
PS15 5/8" O.D. (15/16"-16) flare X 1/2" MIP 200
PS7 5/8" O.D. (15/16"-16) flare X 3/4" FIP 200
PS16 5/8" O.D. (15/16"-16) flare X 3/4" MIP 200
Valves
BS11516FL 5/8" O.D. (15/16"-16) flare X 1/2" FIP gas valve 10
BS11515FLFIP 5/8" O.D. (15/16"-16) flare X 3/4" FIP gas valve 5
BS112FIP 1/2" FIP X 1/2" FIP gas valve - STD port 10
BS134FIP 3/4" FIP X 3/4" FIP gas valve - STD port 5
Connector with fittings
Code Description Qty
SGC1ODC12M34F34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 12" 25
SGC1ODC12M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 12" 25
SGC1ODC18M34F34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 18" 25
SGC1ODC18M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 18" 25
SGC1ODC24M34F34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 24" 25
SGC1ODC24M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 24" 25
SGC1ODC36M34F34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 36" 25
SGC1ODC36M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 36" 25
SGC1ODC48M34F34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" FIP X 48" 25
SGC1ODC48M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 3/4" MIP X 3/4" MIP X 48" 25
 Fittings
PS8 1" O.D. (1-1/8"-16) flare X 3/4" FIP 250
PS17 1" O.D. (1-1/8"-16) flare X 3/4" MIP 200
 (...continued) 5/8" O.D. (1/2" I.D.) Coated gas connector
 1" O.D. (3/4" I.D.) Coated gas connector
204
Contact: RectorSeal®              713-263-8001    800-231-3345                 713-263-7577    800-441-0051                 rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                          W
Connector with fittings
Code Description Qty
SGC114ODC18M1F1 1" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1" MIP X 1" FIP X 18" high BTU 25
SGC114ODC18M1M1 1" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1" MIP X 1" MIP X 18" high BTU 25
SGC114ODC24M1F1 1" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1" MIP X 1" FIP X 24" high BTU 25
SGC114ODC24M1M1 1" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1" MIP X 1" MIP X 24" high BTU 25
SGC114ODC36M1F1 1" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1" MIP X 1" FIP X 36" high BTU 25
SGC114ODC36M1M1 1" I.D. SS coated gas connector – 1" MIP X 1" MIP X 36" high BTU 25
Fittings
PS18 1-1/4" O.D. (1-3/8"-16) flare X 1" MIP 100
PS19 1-1/4" O.D. (1-3/8"-16) flare X 1" FIP 100
BTU Rating chart

for flexibility
206
Contact: RectorSeal®              713-263-8001    800-231-3345                 713-263-7577    800-441-0051                 rectorseal.comP                                                          F                                                          W
F A L C O N  G A S  C O N N E C T I N G  S O L U T I O N S
Standard Commercial Gas Appliance Kits A P P L I C A T I O N  • PVC coated flexible
braided stainless steel tube for connecting
gas supply lines to gas appliances • 1/2
maximum PSI • For indoor use only, not
recommended in temperatures below 32°F
R E C O M M E N D E D  F O R
• Commercial gas equipment • Moveable
appliances
Code Description Qty
BR1236KIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Standard kit - 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP x 36" 1
BR1248KIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Standard kit - 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP x 48" 1
BR1OD36SKIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Standard kit - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 36" 1
BR1OD48SKIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Standard kit - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 48" 1
BR1OD60SKIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Standard kit - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 60" 1
Kit includes: 1/2" or 3/4" Street Elbow, 1/2" or 3/4" Gas quick disconnect, Restraining kit, 1/2" or 3/4"
Full port gas ball valve.
Deluxe Commercial Gas Appliance Kits
BR1OD36DKIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Deluxe kit - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 36" 1
BR1OD48DKIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Deluxe kit - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 48" 1
BR1OD60DKIT BIG RED 3/4" I.D. Deluxe kit - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 60" 1
Kit includes: 3/4" 360° Gas swivel, (2) 3/4" Street elbows, 3/4" Gas quick disconnect,
Restraining kit, 3/4" Full port gas ball valve.
1" O.D. Commercial BIG RED Gas Hose
BR1ODPVC36M12M12 3/4" I.D. SS Red PVC coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP x 36" 25
BR1ODPVC36M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS Red PVC coated gas connector - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 36" 25
BR1ODPVC48M12M12 3/4" I.D. SS Red PVC coated gas connector - 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP x 48" 10
BR1ODPVC48M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS Red PVC coated gas connector - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 48" 10
BR1ODPVC60M34M34 3/4" I.D. SS Red PVC coated gas connector - 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP x 60" 10
Restraining Kits
RK-30 30" Tether cable with 2 carabiner hooks & mount hardware 1
RK-44 44" Tether cable with 2 carabiner hooks & mount hardware 1
RK-50 50" Tether cable with 2 carabiner hooks & mount hardware 1